PRI – STREET – 30 – HE
NATIONAL SALES & ENQUIRIES
1300 PRISMA
1300 774762
OFFICE & SHOW ROOM
12 Millaroo Drive
HELENSVALE  PH:     07 5500 0516
QLD 4212  FAX:   07 5500 0515
Item Code:          PRI-STREET-30-HE   Input voltage:     240V
Light voltage:          24VDC     Frequency:         50Hz, 60Hz
Power:           30W     LED quantity:     30
LED consumption:         42W     System consumption:   55W
LED Luminous efficiency:    ≥45Lm/W    LED Initial Luminous:   1350Lm
LED Maintain Luminous:     1200Lm     Illumination Area:     12 X 7 m
Effective Illuminate Flux:     ≥30Lux (Height 4.2m)   Colour Temp.:     Cool white 5000-7000k
Ra-Color Rendering Index:  Ra>75                  Warm white 3000-4000k
Light source:          1 Watt Emittr    Beam Pattern:     Rectangular Beam
Beam angle:          120° X 60°    Surface Temperature:  55° C
Working Temperature:        -30° C ~ +40° C   Working Humidity:     10% ~90% RH
Storage Temperature:         10° C ~ 90° C    Life span:       > 50,000 hours
Waterproof:            IP65     Weight:      3.5 Kg
Dimensions:          495 X 215 X 75 mm
Light body & Lampshade Material:  High Pressure Cast Aluminium and Toughened Glass
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCTS CHARACTER
1. High luminous efficiency
2. Revolutionary Photometric Design
3. Unique integrated Lens and Lampshade design
4. Creative design of the radiator and lamp holder integration
5. The unique and innovative design of modular integration
6. No flicker, no adverse glare
7. No UV or IR, impact resistance, shock-proof
8. Long life, up to 50,000 hours
9. Tremendous energy saving, save energy 50% ~ 80% than the conventional sodium and mercury
light
10. Work under Low-Voltage and Low-Heat, safe and reliable
ILLUMINANCE EFFECT
DISTRIBUTION CURVE FLUX